Convent of Jesus and Mary High School

Time : 8:00 a.m.-10:00

Ranaghat

Half Yealy Examination
Session: 2023-24

Date Day Class | Class Il Class lll Class IV Class V
11.09.23 Monday Eng. Lit Eng. Lit Eng. Lit Eng. Lit Eng. Lit
12.09.23 Tuesday Social Computerl GK GK Bengali

Studies

13.09.23 | Wednesday

14.09.23 Thursday | Computer Maths Bengali Eng. Lang | Science

15.09.23 Friday GK GK Science Bengali Social
Studies

18.09.23 | Monday Maths Science Maths Maths Maths

19.09.23 Tuesday

20.09.23 | Wednesday | Bengali | Bengali Computer Science Compiter

21.09.23 Thursday GK

22.09.23 Friday Eng.Lang | Eng. Lang | Eng.Lang | Computer | Eng. Lang

25.09.23 Monday Science Social Social Social Hindi

Studies Studies Studies
Principal:
PRINCIPA

CONVENT OF JESUS AND MARY
DONBOSCO PARA, RANAGHAT

NADIA DT., W.B., 741256




